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Customer Order Date:
09.10.2023

Customer Order Number:
1135937903

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Number:

1 PO Box 528, Suider

: 41102
meW m"mr0|40

Warshay Investments vn« Ltd t/a KWV
aarl,
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

wax No. : 2012/018792/07
at Reg No:

110863165

7646 |Loading Status:

Gross Weight : 88.151kg

REMARKS :

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

Di

901405
900559
901036
901032
901217
901433

901408
901406

700025213
700020874
700025170
700025233
700022795
700025396

700025215
700025214

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20ml)
CIAO Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
Hooch Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m
Imagin Classic Gin 6x750ml

Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4 (6x440m

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIEp:

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15x20ml)
Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml)

cs
Cs
Cs
Cs
Cs

Cs
cs

150 x 20

6 x 2000 1.0 556.92
24 x 275 2.0 258.92
24 x 275 3.0 258.92

6 x 750 1.0 815.82
24 x 440 1.0 354.00
150 x 20 2 | Not enough
150 x 20 2 | Not enough

L

549.67
513.70
770.55
793.79
354.00

82.45
77.06
115.58
119.06
53.10

590.76
886.13
912.85
407.10

1.30 549.67
0.80 256.85
0.80 256.85
2.70 793.79
354.00
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Delivered by
Ligquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Det
Name:
Bank:

Acc:

Branch:

ails:

FNB
6300 328 6845

250655

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty)

Ltd




